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2016 Data
Montana

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

123
277
210
52

476
3,951

$2,537,400
$9,659,000
$5,146,000
$3,434,800

$33,404,000
$92,471,700

$62,545,800
$128,484,700
$57,480,100
$31,811,300

$102,529,500
$271,777,800

Total 5,089 $146,652,900 $654,629,200

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

7,738
687
52

349
166
97

391
150
202
58
0

$228,924,400
$31,892,700
$2,385,800

$10,766,600
$8,663,200
$2,792,000

$23,392,300
$2,835,700

$13,946,500
$4,039,900

$0

$1,259,874,900
$66,864,900
$8,500,200

$65,489,600
$147,677,800

$6,588,700
$94,505,300
$8,448,800

$43,952,900
$8,924,600

$0
Total 10,001 $342,572,500 $1,756,448,000

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

288
1,455

45
433
172
461
197
569
110
47
61

$9,190,000
$66,819,100
$2,072,900

$16,905,100
$7,110,600

$15,447,500
$11,952,300
$11,934,900
$7,473,600
$2,970,500

$835,000

$42,068,200
$125,481,400

$7,580,200
$120,163,700
$77,010,200
$31,759,100
$61,178,100
$34,162,300
$23,716,700
$8,886,200
$2,465,100

Total 3,894 $159,229,900 $557,226,500

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 18,984 $648,455,300 $2,968,303,700

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $110,980,000
State Taxes $70,162,600 $0
Total Taxes $181,142,600 $0


